Double Mixte Cadet

Favoris

#1 Lafontaine - Lafontaine (VD)
#2 Picard - Plante (Poly)
#3 Kerby - Jenkins (Raf)

#4 Pinard-Clouatre - Paradis (EMR)

Castonguay - Charois (Amos)

2/3

Castonguay - Charois (Amos)

Jean - Durocher (RDQ)

Jean - Durocher (RDQ)

Delorme - Cavia (Raf)

2/3

21-13

Kerby - Jenkins (Raf)

21-15

41

35

21-19

25

17

21-7

Lafontaine - Lafontaine (VD)

Delorme - Cavia (Raf)

Delorme - Cavia (Raf)

Jean - Durocher (RDQ)

Bégin - Deschénes (Poly)

Bégin - Deschénes (Poly)

1

21-7

Jean - Neveu (RDQ)

Castonguay - Charois (Amos)

2/3

Lafontaine - Lafontaine (VD)

21-11
Lafontaine - Lafontaine (VD)
21-9 21-14
Jean - Neveu (RDQ)

21-11

Galarneau - Houle (Amos)

Castonguay - Charois (Amos)

Pinard-Clouatre - Paradis (EMR)

Pinard-Clouatre - Paradis (EMR)

18

2117

2

Castonguay - Charois (Amos)

21-13

Bégin - Deschénes (Poly)

21-17 21-19

10

Galarneau - Houle (Amos)

Gingras - Lafreniére (VD)

Castonguay - Charois (Amos)

Pinard-Clouatre - Paradis (EMR)

21-13

24-22

26

19

21-9

Kerby - Jenkins (Raf)

Gingras - Lafreniere (VD)

Pinard-Clouatre - Paradis (EMR)

Rochon - Aumond (C&O)

Gingras - Lafreniére (VD)

Rochon - Aumond (C&O)

3

21-17

Galarneau - Houle (Amos)

Rochon - Aumond (C&O)

21-11
Kerby - Jenkins (Raf)
22-20 21-11
Galarneau - Houle (Amos)

Lafontaine - Lafontaine (VD)

42

21-13 21-16

Kerby - Jenkins (Raf)

Pinard-Clouatre - Paradis (EMR)

36

Picard - Plante (Poly)

Jean - Neveu (RDQ)

20

4

22-20

Jean - Durocher (RDQ)

Jean - Durocher (RDQ)

21-7

Jean - Neveu (RDQ)

12

Picard - Plante (Poly)
21-13

Picard - Plante (Poly)

Kerby - Jenkins (Raf)



